
2018 Indoor IPT Women
24 - 27 Oct 2018

Cape Town

Appointment Sheet - 27 October 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 27 Oct 2018 08:00 Play-Off 9-12 B

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Gauteng Red & Navy Navy Red Yellow
Northern Blues Sky Navy Sky With Navy Foldover Lime/grey

Umpires BRITZ Chantelle (RSA) van der MERWE Leani (RSA)
Reserve Umpire SCHULENBURG Bianca (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges FOURIE Chelsea (RSA) COLLOP Keagan (RSA)
Technical Officer FOURIE Charlene (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
34 27 Oct 2018 08:00 Play-Off 5-8 A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Mynahs White Black Black Orange
Mpumalanga Royal Blue Navy Royal Blue Orange

Umpires COWAN Claire (RSA) MARAIS Alana (RSA)
Reserve Umpire NICHOLSON Andrea (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges FESTUS Peter-John (RSA) BOTHA Francois (RSA)
Technical Officer WALRAVEN Lynne (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 27 Oct 2018 10:00 Play-Off 9-12 A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Free State White Blue Green Sky Blue
SG Witsies Navy Navy Yellow Orange With Grey

Umpires BUYS Sonika (RSA) TAYLOR Amy (RSA)
Reserve Umpire MARAIS Alana (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges FESTUS Peter-John (RSA) BOTHA Francois (RSA)
Technical Officer WALRAVEN Lynne (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
35 27 Oct 2018 10:00 Semi Final B

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Gauteng Navy With Yellow Navy Navy Green With Pink
Western Province White Royal Blue Red Lumo Yellow

Umpires THOMAS Lorrinda (RSA) ROBERTSON Lyndal (RSA)
Reserve Umpire COWAN Claire (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges BERGER Tanja (RSA) COLLOP Keagan (RSA)
Technical Officer FOURIE Charlene (RSA)

Tournament Director
MORGAN Robyn (RSA)
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2018 Indoor IPT Women
24 - 27 Oct 2018

Cape Town

Appointment Sheet - 27 October 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
33 27 Oct 2018 12:00 Play-Off 5-8 A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
WP Disa's Red & Navy Navy Navy Purple

WP Peninsula White Sky Red Lumo Yellow
Umpires SCHULENBURG Bianca (RSA) BRITZ Chantelle (RSA)

Reserve Umpire TAYLOR Amy (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges POWELL Savanna (RSA) FESTUS Peter-John (RSA)

Technical Officer HALEY Merrill (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
36 27 Oct 2018 12:00 Semi Final B

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Spar KZN Raiders White Grey Grey Turquoise

KZN Inland Navy Blue With Green Navy Blue With Green Navy Orange
Umpires BENNETTS Melissa (RSA) NICHOLSON Andrea (RSA)

Reserve Umpire ROBERTSON Lyndal (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges COLLOP Keagan (RSA) FOURIE Chelsea (RSA)

Technical Officer FOURIE Charlene (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
37 27 Oct 2018 14:00 11&12 B

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Gauteng White & Navy Navy Red Yellow

SG Witsies Navy Navy Navy Orange With Grey
Umpires NICHOLSON Andrea (RSA) TAYLOR Amy (RSA)

Reserve Umpire BENNETTS Melissa (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges FOURIE Chelsea (RSA) FESTUS Peter-John (RSA)

Technical Officer WALRAVEN Lynne (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
40 27 Oct 2018 15:00 5&6 A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
WP Disa's White & Royal Navy White Purple

KZN Mynahs Black With Grey Black Red Orange
Umpires van der MERWE Leani (RSA) ROBERTSON Lyndal (RSA)

Reserve Umpire MARAIS Alana (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges BERGER Tanja (RSA) COLLOP Keagan (RSA)

Technical Officer FOURIE Charlene (RSA)

Tournament Director
MORGAN Robyn (RSA)
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2018 Indoor IPT Women
24 - 27 Oct 2018

Cape Town

Appointment Sheet - 27 October 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
38 27 Oct 2018 16:00 9&10 B

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Blues Sky Navy Sky With Navy Foldover Pink/grey

Free State White Blue Green Black
Umpires SCHULENBURG Bianca (RSA) TAYLOR Amy (RSA)

Reserve Umpire van der MERWE Leani (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges FESTUS Peter-John (RSA) POWELL Savanna (RSA)

Technical Officer FOURIE Chelsea (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
41 27 Oct 2018 17:00 3&4 A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Province Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Lumo Yellow

KZN Inland Green With White White With Green Navy Blue And Green Hooped Orange
Umpires BENNETTS Melissa (RSA) BRITZ Chantelle (RSA)

Reserve Umpire SCHULENBURG Bianca (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges FESTUS Peter-John (RSA) ABRAHAMS Sadullah (RSA)

Technical Officer WALRAVEN Lynne (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
39 27 Oct 2018 18:00 7&8 A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
WP Peninsula Sky Blue Sky Sky Blue Lumo Yellow
Mpumalanga Royal Blue Navy Yellow Orange

Umpires NICHOLSON Andrea (RSA) MARAIS Alana (RSA)
Reserve Umpire BRITZ Chantelle (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges BERGER Tanja (RSA) BOTHA Francois (RSA)
Technical Officer HALEY Merrill (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
42 27 Oct 2018 19:00 Final B

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Southern Gauteng Yellow With Navy Navy Yellow Green With Pink
Spar KZN Raiders Black Black Black Turquoise

Umpires THOMAS Lorrinda (RSA) COWAN Claire (RSA)
Reserve Umpire ROBERTSON Lyndal (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges FOURIE Chelsea (RSA) BERGER Tanja (RSA)
Technical Officer WALRAVEN Lynne (RSA)
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Tournament Director
MORGAN Robyn (RSA)
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